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Exhibitor List ( as on date )

Exhibitors Country Products /Services Website

Acecad India Software Pvt Ltd., India BIM Software www.acecadsoftware.com

Aditya Profiles Pvt Ltd., India Roofing Sheets / Profiles www.adityaprofiles.com

Aerolam Insulations Pvt Ltd., India Reflective www.aerolaminsulations.com

APT Precision India Distributor of Roof Machinery www.aptprecision.in

APT Precision - Jorns AG India/Switzerland Bending / Double Bending Machines www.jorns.ch 

APT Precision - Schechtl Maschinenbau GmbH  India/Germany Profiling Machines www.schechtl.de 

APT Precision - Schlebach Maschinen  GmbH India/Germany Shear & Folding Machines www.schlebach.de 

Ardex Endura India Roof Waterproofing www.ardexendura.com 

Artech Welders India Stud Welding Machines www.artechengg.com

Asons Enterprise / Corroshield India Roof Anchors / Fastening Systems www.engineering-edge.com

Avians Innovations India Industrial Doors www.avians.com

B2B Purchase / I Tech Media Pvt Ltd India Publication www.b2bpurchase.com

Bansal Roofings India Roofing Sheets / Turbine Ventilators www.bansalroofing.com

Bayer Malibu Polymers India Polycarbonate Roofing Sheets www.bayer.com

Beijing Holland Machinery China Roll Forming Machinery www.bjholland.com

Beijing Oriental Yuhong Waterproof Technology Co., Ltd. China Roof Waterproofing www.en.yuhong.com.cn

Bitunil Egypt Roof Waterproofing www.bitunil.com

Bitumode International Pvt Ltd India/Egypt Roof Waterproofing www.bitumode.com 

China National Building Waterproof Association China Association www.cnwb.net 

Cold Steel Corporation India Pre-engineered Buildings www.coldsteels.com

Construction World / Asapp Media India Publication www.constructionworld.in

Dion Incorporation India uPVC Multilayer Roofing Sheets www.dioninc.in 

Dongyang Industrial Machines South Korea Roof tile machinery / Roll Forming Machinery www.steeltileroof.co.kr

Dura Plast India FRP Roofing Sheets www.duraplast.com

Durable Products India Roof Waterproofing www.durastrip.com

EJOT Gmbh / Lakshmi Precision Screws India/Germany Roof Anchors / Fastening Systems www.lpsindia.com

Essar Steel India Colour Coated Steel Sheets www.essar.com 

Feroof Co. Ltd. South Korea Stone Coated Metal Roofing Tiles www.feroof.com

Ferro Industries India Roll Forming Machinery www.ferroindustriesindia.com

Garware / Gale Pacific India / Australia Tensile Fabric Manufacturer www.garwareropes.com
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Hiraoka & Co., Ltd., Japan Tensile Fabric Manufacturer www.tarpo-hiraoka.com

Howick Ltd New Zealand Light Gauge Steel Framing Machines www.howickltd.com

IKOTILE  Belgium Stone Coated Metal Roofing Tiles www.ikotile.com

Indiamart India Web Portal www.indiamart.com 

Insumat Egypt Roof Waterproofing www.insumat.com

Insutech Egypt Roof Waterproofing www.insutech-eg.com

Interarch Building Products India Pre-engineered Buildings www.interarchbuildings.com

Jindal Buildsys India Pre-engineered Buildings www.jindalbuildings.com

Kirby Building Systems India Ltd India Pre-engineered Buildings www.kirbyinternational.com

Landmark Fasteners India Roof Fasteners www.landmarkfasteners.com

Leister Process Technologies / Lipi Polymers India Roof Waterproofing Installtion Equipment www.leister.com

Lucky International / SIEON China India Tensile Fabric Manufacturer www.luckyinternational.net

M.S. Shelters India Polycarbonate Roofing Sheets www.msshelters.com

Maco Corporation India Access Platforms www.macocorporation.com

Macroof India Roofing Systems -Trapezoidal/FRP/Self Supporting www.macroof.in

Mahadev Profiles India Pre-engineered Buildings www.mahadevprofiles.com

Maris Polymers S A Greece Roof Waterproofing www.marispolymers.gr

Mark Fasteners / Marvel Machinery India Roof Fasteners www.markfasteners.com

NBMCW & MGS Architecture India Publication www.nbmcw.com 

Nexus Infratech / Spider Roofings India Truss Free Roofing / Roofing Systems www.gospider.in

Nicomac Doors Pvt Ltd., India Industrial Doors www.nicomacdoors.com

NRCA - National Roofing Contractors Assn. USA International Roofing Contractors Association www.nrca.net

Onduline India India Roofing / Cladding www.onduline.in

Palram India India Polycarbonate Roofing www.palram.com 

Pennar Engineered Building Systems Ltd. India Pre-engineered Buildings www.pebspennar.com

Pidilite Industries India Roof Waterproofing www.pidilite.com

Proflex Systems India Curved Roofing Systems / PEB's www.mbproflex.com

Pushpak Colour Roof India Pvt. Ltd. India Pre-engineered Buildings www.coloursteel.com

Pyramid Building Systems India Pre-engineered Buildings www.pyramidbuildingsystems.com

Realm / Roofex India Roof Anchors / Fastening Systems www.realmrx.com
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Reichel & Drews USA Asphalt Shingles & Bitumen Waterproofing Membranes Machinery www.reicheldrews.com

Rockwool India Roof Insulation www.rockwoolindia.com

SABIC Innovative Plastics India Polycarbonate Roofing Sheets www.sabic-ip.com

Saint Gobain Certainteed India Roof Asphalt Shingles www.saint-gobain.com 

Samarth Overseas India Turbine Venitlators www.freeexhuast.com

Samco Machinery India India Roll Forming Machinery www.samcoindia.in

Santkrupa Rollforming India Roof Roll Forming Machines www.santkrupagroup.com

Shanghai TR Steel Building Products Co. Ltd., China Turbine Venitlators www.toprise.com.cn 

Shibam Ventures & Building Materials (P) Ltd India Roof Shingles www.shibamventures.com

STP Limited India Roof Waterproofing www.stpltd.com

Sudha Ventilation Systems / Edmonds Australia India Turbine Venitlators www.svswindventilators.com

Sungreen Ventilation Systems / Green Curve India Curved Roofing Systems / Turbine Ventilators www.sungreen.in

Svan Texcon Pvt. Ltd / Forsstrom India Frequency Welding machines www.svantex.com

Tata Bluescope (Building Products Division) India Roofing / Cladding / Pre - engineered Buildings www.tatabluescopesteel.com

Tata Bluescope (Coated Steel Division) India Colour Coated Steel Sheets www.tatabluescopesteel.com

Teijin Inda Private Limited India /Japan Fibers & Composites www.teijin.co.in

Texsa India Limited India Roof Asphalt Shingles / Waterproofing www.texsa.in

Thalmann MaschinenBau AG Switzerland Roll Forming Machinery www.thalmann-ag.ch

The Bradbury Group India /USA Roll Forming Machinery www.bradburygroup.com

The Master Builder India Publication www.masterbuilder.co.in

Thermalon Metal Roof Pvt Ltd India Roofing Systems www.arjunroof.com

Trade India  / Infocom India Web Portal www.tradeindia.com

Tuflite Polymers India Polycarbonate Roofing Sheets www.tuflite.in

Udyogi International India Safety Fall Protection Equipments www.udyogi.net

Vijaynath Roofing India PEBs/ Roofing Systems www.vijaynath.in

Vijaynath Roofing  - Hunter Douglas India Metal False Ceiling / Honeycomb Panels www.vijaynath.in

Vijaynath Roofing  - KME India Copper Roof & Wall Systems www.vijaynath.in

Vijaynath Roofing  - Latchways India Fall Protection System for Roof www.vijaynath.in

Vijaynath Roofing  - MN Metall India Multi Metal Design for Wall and Cladding Systems www.vijaynath.in

Vijaynath Roofing  - VM ZINC India Zinc Roof and Wall Systems www.vijaynath.in
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Vijaynath Roofing - KALZIP India Aluminium Roof & Wall Systems www.vijaynath.in

Xiamen Liming Machinery Co., Ltd China Roll Forming Machinery www.xmliming.com.cn/en/about.aspx

Zamil Steel India Pre-engineered Buildings www.zamilsteel.com

Zen Eco Homes India Prefabricated / Modular Houses www.zenecohomes.com

Zhangjiagang City Saibo Science & Technology Co.,Ltd China Roll Forming Machinery www.sbjx.com

Page 4 of 4

http://www.vijaynath.in/
http://www.xmliming.com.cn/en/about.aspx
http://www.zamilsteel.com/
http://www.zenecohomes.com/
http://www.sbjx.com/

